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Councilor Maureen T. Carney, Chair
Councilor Jesse M. Adams
Councilor William H. Dwight
Councilor David A. Murphy

Committee on Public Safety
Wallace J. Puchalski Municipal Building

212 Main Street, Northampton, MA

April 13, 2015
4:00 pm

Meeting Agenda

Activate NCTV Camera To Record Meeting

New Business
Reserved for topics that the Chair did not reasonably anticipate would be 
discussed.

Members Present/Absent

Announcement Of Audio/Video Recording Of Meeting

Public Comment

Approval Of Meeting Minutes

Departmental Presentations

Building Commissioner's Report

Adjourn

Contact:
Councilor Maureen Carney
mcarney@northamptonma.gov

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

7.I.

8.

mailto:mcarney@northamptonma.gov
http://www.northamptonma.gov/f75f5fec-c83a-4c39-b85b-88e737371f56

